
 

 

 

 

 

 

September 26 2024  

Workforce Coalition Network Meeting  
 

Walking Together 
Achievements and Collaborations 

 

 

 

 

 

Presentation Slides 

https://ahaslides.com/WCM2609 

 

https://ahaslides.com/WCM2609


 

Welcome! 
 

Workforce Coalition Network Meeting 

Program – Walking Together 

Thursday, 26 September 2024 

Tram Room 29, The Tramsheds Function Centre 

We are so pleased you could join us today for the last meeting. 

9:00am                     Tea and coffee, sign in and photo exhibition viewing 

9:30am                     Meeting open and Acknowledgement of Country  

9:45am                     Project background and our footprints  

10:05am                  Meet your frontline workforce  

10:50am                   Systems to support your workforce – Review Tool  

11:10am                   Morning tea and networking  

11:30am                   Our trainers, assessors and mentors 

11:45am                   Training and development skills groupings  

11:55am                   Innovation builder session  

12:10pm                   Training and development futures  

12:45pm                   Lunch and networking  

1:30pm                     Stepping forward – Panel discussion  

2:40pm                     Summary of the day - Closing message  

3:25pm                     Celebratory drinks and networking  

4:00pm                     Close of meeting 

 

                

 


